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Toneable Flat Drop Cable

Cable Diagram

Available in 25ft Increments

Toneable Wire
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Side A : Hardened SCAPC Side B: SC-APC
Heat Shrinkable Tube
Toneable Flat Drop Breakout: 3.0mm Armored LSZH Tube
Cable Cross Section
Optical Fiber
Tube Filling Compound
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BC - Bare copper wire
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Technical Parameters

ltem Parameter
Connector A Hardened SCAPC
Connector B SCAPC

Insertion Loss (dB) @1310&1550nm Typical<0.15, Max<0.3
Return Loss (dB) >60

Pulling Force of Connector A at 0° 230N

Pulling Force of Connector A at 90° 50N

Ingress Protection IP68

Operation Temperature -40~+70°C
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